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TORNEO DE PITCH § PUTT FCG
ANFI TAURO GOLF
15 DEAGOSTO DE 2020

LYDIA RAVELO MARTEL
GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ
JOSE LUIS SALOMON FELECHOSA
ENRIQUE MIGUEL GUIJARRO BRITO
JOSE RODRIGUEZ MORALES
FRANCISCO SUAREZ GORDILLO
EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
MARIA DEL PILAR FERRERO ACOSTA
ALVARO TAVIO LOPEZ

JAVIER IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA
DOMENIKS RAKUSS ZAPATERO
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ VERA
MARIA PENATE DENIZ

ANTONIO JAVIER SORIANO BONA
SANTOS TURIENZO MARI

ANDRES OJEDA ASCANIO

KARL GNADLINGER

FERNANDO ALONSO PERAITA
TERESA MARTINEZ ALTABAS
TERESA ARMAS FALCON

MARIA REMEDIOS PAJUELO LOBETO
CARLOS JULIO SUAREZ PAZOS

JOSE MANUEL SOSA RODRIGUEZ
CHRISTOPH GNADLINGER
ALEJANDRO VERA PALMES
SALVADOR GUZMAN ESPINO

JORGE MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ
JESUS MANUEL AFONSO RAMOS
CARMELO AFONSO AMADOR

LICENCIA
CP35476678
CP35427195
CP00381543
CP26429984
CP26400927
CP26933621
CP26369863
CP26933622
CP29429988
CP26963016
CP26898748
CP26962391
CP26962240
CP29448474
CP35922872
CP35455924
CP15266720
CP35409161
CP35432403
CP26884191
CP26884190
CP35444909
CP15453152
CP03818632
CP35383314
CP00382128
CP26090357
CP00457893
CP35485184



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

CARLOS VEGA GONZALEZ
MARIA CONCEPCION DIAZ GIL

JOSE MARIA ARCAS LANTIGUA

OSCAR GUGLIELMONE

ADOLFO FLEITAS GONZALEZ

JORDI GARCES MARTIN

MARCO ANTONIO MARTIN BETANCOR
RAQUEL HERNANDEZ AMADOR
ADORAM VALERON SUAREZ

RUBEN MATIAS GARCIA REPETTO
RAFAEL GONZALEZ-ROMAN QUINTANAR
PRUDENCIO RAMOS PENATE

CP35244580
CP35750527
CP01221630
CP26820228
CP17784833
CP17444044
CP35895220
CP35915828
CP00975255
CP35892415
CP01956000
CP26436837



